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Aaron's 312

1 15 Michael Annett Pilot Travel Centers Toyota 49.497 193.466 4 14 ---.--- ---.---

2 34 Tony Raines Long John Silver's Chevrolet 49.508 193.423 4 11 -0.011 -0.011

3 12 Justin Allgaier Verizon Wireless Dodge 49.693 192.703 4 18 -0.196 -0.185

4 22 Brad Keselowski Discount Tire Dodge 49.810 192.251 7 12 -0.313 -0.117

5 21 Clint Bowyer Zaxby's Chevrolet 49.921 191.823 10 16 -0.424 -0.111

6 33 Kevin Harvick Rheem Chevrolet 49.923 191.815 6 11 -0.426 -0.002

7 20 Joey Logano GameStop Toyota 49.933 191.777 6 11 -0.436 -0.010

8 99 Trevor Bayne Aaron's Dream Machine Toyota 49.969 191.639 6 21 -0.472 -0.036

9 18 Kyle Busch Z-Line Designs Toyota 49.988 191.566 6 15 -0.491 -0.019

10 62 Brendan Gaughan South Point Casino & Hotel Toyota 50.019 191.447 6 6 -0.522 -0.031

11 11 Brian Scott # AccuDoc Solutions Toyota 50.048 191.336 6 14 -0.551 -0.029

12 60 Carl Edwards Fastenal Ford 50.110 191.100 5 12 -0.613 -0.062

13 10 Reed Sorenson Braun Racing Toyota 50.132 191.016 4 7 -0.635 -0.022

14 88 Jamie McMurray Hellmann's Chevrolet 50.207 190.730 7 11 -0.710 -0.075

15 43 Scott Lagasse Jr. Autism Awareness / O'Reilly Auto Parts Ford 50.233 190.632 8 17 -0.736 -0.026

16 32 Brian Vickers Dollar General Toyota 50.281 190.450 4 10 -0.784 -0.048

17 98 Paul Menard Tide / Menards Ford 50.299 190.382 6 15 -0.802 -0.018

18 1 James Buescher # Phoenix Racing Chevrolet 50.303 190.366 12 13 -0.806 -0.004

19 7 Steve Arpin JR Motorsports Chevrolet 50.424 189.910 17 20 -0.927 -0.121

20 27 Scott Wimmer Redman Moist Snuff Ford 50.628 189.144 3 11 -1.131 -0.204

21 38 Jason Leffler Great Clips Toyota 50.631 189.133 8 10 -1.134 -0.003

22 28 Kenny Wallace Anderson's Maple Syrup Chevrolet 50.814 188.452 4 7 -1.317 -0.183

23 23 Robert Richardson Jr. R3 Motorsports Chevrolet 51.076 187.485 9 10 -1.579 -0.262

24 *42 Parker Kligerman # Smith Ironmworks Dodge 52.028 184.055 3 7 -2.531 -0.952

25 *70 Shelby Howard ForeTravel Motorcoach Chevrolet 52.036 184.026 7 7 -2.539 -0.008

26 *6 Ricky Stenhouse Jr. # CitiFinancial Ford 52.070 183.906 11 11 -2.573 -0.034

27 *16 Colin Braun # Con-way Freight Ford 52.166 183.568 7 10 -2.669 -0.096

28 *35 Jason Keller TriStar Motorsports Chevrolet 52.310 183.063 7 7 -2.813 -0.144

29 09 Patrick Sheltra RAB Racing Ford 52.348 182.930 7 9 -2.851 -0.038

30 *26 Brian Keselowski Stubb's BBQ Dodge 52.388 182.790 3 3 -2.891 -0.040

31 87 Joe Nemechek NEMCO Motorsports Chevrolet 52.487 182.445 2 3 -2.990 -0.099

32 *04 Jeremy Clements Boudreaux's Butt Paste Chevrolet 52.507 182.376 3 3 -3.010 -0.020

33 *73 Derrike Cope Charter Dodge 52.616 181.998 3 10 -3.119 -0.109

34 01 Mike Wallace Choctaw Casino - Resort Chevrolet 52.689 181.746 3 3 -3.192 -0.073

35 *56 Kevin Lepage Mac Hill Motorsports Toyota 52.691 181.739 3 3 -3.194 -0.002

36 *92 Dennis Setzer K-Automotive Motorsports Dodge 52.810 181.329 2 2 -3.313 -0.119

37 *05 Willie Allen 31W Insulation Chevrolet 52.862 181.151 7 7 -3.365 -0.052

38 66 Steve Wallace 5-Hour Energy Toyota 52.888 181.062 3 3 -3.391 -0.026

39 *0 Chrissy Wallace JDavisMotorsports.com Chevrolet 53.211 179.963 2 2 -3.714 -0.323

40 40 Jeff Green BadBoyBuggies/WldgameInnovation Chev 66.845 143.257 1 1 -17.348 -13.634
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*Required to qualify on time


